

Event 34

26 OCT 2016 - 12:23

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 34

	Record	Splits	NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:25.57		United States Of America		6 DEC 2014
WJ	1:33.57		World Best Time		24 OCT 2016

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	2	5	AUS - Australia			1:32.36	Q
			D'ORSOGNA Tommaso (M)	0.64	21.67	21.67	
			MCCARTHY Brayden (M)	0.54	21.89	43.56	
			BUCHANAN Carla (W)	0.43	24.78	1:08.34	
			SEEBOHM Emily (W)	0.37	24.02	1:32.36	
2	1	4	AUS - Australia			1:33.84	Q
			ABOOD Andrew (M)	0.75	22.02	22.02	
			CHALMERS Kyle (M)	0.26	21.65	43.67	
			WILSON Madison (W)	0.20	24.77	1:08.44	
			GROVES Madeline (W)	0.47	25.40	1:33.84	
3	2	4	RUS - Russian Federation			1:34.46	Q
			MOROZOV Vladimir (M)	0.61	21.94	21.94	
			DONETC Stanislav (M)	0.40	22.09	44.03	
			EFIMOVA Yuliya (W)	0.30	25.76	1:09.79	
			USTINOVA Daria S (W)	0.20	24.67	1:34.46	
4	1	2	USA - United States			1:36.64	Q
			ANDREW Michael (M)	0.71	22.68	22.68	
			KATZ Austin (M)	0.44	23.52	46.20	
			MERRELL Eva (W)	0.26	25.62	1:11.82	
			GOEDERS Anya (W)	0.12	24.82	1:36.64	
5	2	6	CLB - Club			1:36.92	Q
			TAKIGUCHI Maho (W)	0.67	25.85	25.85	
			IWATA Tetsuya (M)	0.09	22.09	47.94	
			KATOU Hiroki (M)	0.23	22.45	1:10.39	
			IKE Kotonu (W)	0.21	26.53	1:36.92	
6	1	5	AUS - Australia			1:37.76	Q
			MORGAN David (M)	0.64	22.81	22.81	
			BELL Grayson (M)	0.27	22.89	45.70	
			HARKIN Abbey (W)	0.36	26.08	1:11.78	
			OLDSEN Ellysia (W)	0.32	25.98	1:37.76	
7	1	6	CLB - Club			1:37.82	Q
			TAKAYASU Ryo (M)	0.59	22.72	22.72	
			TAKAHASHI Yukihiro (M)	0.14	23.49	46.21	
			JINGUJI Celina (W)	0.08	25.84	1:12.05	
			KOBAYASHI Ema (W)	0.22	25.77	1:37.82	
8	1	7	CLB - Club			1:38.09	Q
			OHKI Junpei (M)	0.56	23.43	23.43	
			MARUYAMA Tooru (M)	0.19	22.03	45.46	
			NAGAHAMA Rurika (W)	0.31	26.50	1:11.96	
			KANDA Miyu (W)	0.17	26.13	1:38.09	
9	2	1	CLB - Club			1:38.19	
			ITO Kenta (M)	0.65	22.18	22.18	
			FUJIMORI Takeharu (M)	0.20	23.29	45.47	
			SUZUKI Satomi (W)	0.43	26.32	1:11.79	
			SIMIZU Nakiko (W)	0.16	26.40	1:38.19	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 34

26 OCT 2016 - 12:23

October 25-26, 2016
Mixed 4x50m Free Relay

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 34

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
10	2	7	CLB - Club			1:38.94	
			YAMAMOTO Haruto (M)	0.53	23.69	23.69	
			FUNABASHI Takuto (M)	0.19	23.60	47.29	
			SHINNO Anna (W)		26.34	1:13.63	
			IMAI Runa (W)	0.31	25.31	1:38.94	
11	2	2	CLB - Club			1:39.50	
			MORINAGA Takashi (M)	0.67	22.91	22.91	
			OKAMOTO Yuki (M)	0.03	22.73	45.64	
			SASAKI Yuuka (W)	0.44	26.90	1:12.54	
			OTAWARA Ayana (W)	0.23	26.96	1:39.50	
12	1	3	CLB - Club			1:39.95	
			YAMAGUCHI Kyoyu (M)	0.62	22.81	22.81	
			HAYASHI Takumi (M)	0.15	23.12	45.93	
			KUSAKABE Reina (W)	0.21	26.57	1:12.50	
			HOSOKOSHI Satori (W)	0.26	27.45	1:39.95	

Legend:

Q Qualified for the next phase **R.T.** Reaction time **WJ** World Junior record **WR** World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA